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WE CITTA' DI TORINO (0401059A)
TORINO - 03-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI TORINO 0401059A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 03-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 50

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

33 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA PIE CN 1603 0 0 1960 M 109268

5 1N Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1747 0 0 1971 M 102171

20 1N Barocelli Carlo          ITA PIE TO 1672 0 0 1957 M 104392

41 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA PIE TO 1647 0 0 1938 M 111190

37 2N Bertagia Roldano         ITA PIE TO 1692 0 0 1956 M 110470

22 1N Berutti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1789 0 0 1964 M 105182

38 1N Catana Costel            ITA PIE TO 1897 0 0 1964 M 110473

3 1N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA PIE TO 1704 0 0 1976 M 102005

28 CM De Barberis Massimo      ITA PIE TO 2102 0 0 1954 M 803693 106365

19 2N De Paulis Sergio         ITA PIE CN 1607 0 0 1955 M 103254

47 1N Demagistri Gigi          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1960 M 118539

46 3N Di Blasi Erica           ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1983 F 117536

50 2N Domenichelli Serafino 1549 0 0 M 120438

2 CM Faraoni Enrico           ITA UMB PG 2164 0 0 1967 M 803391 101992

31 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1498 0 0 1948 M 108757

27 CM Fassio Luca              ITA PIE TO 2123 0 0 1976 M 806510 105743

40 1N Ferrario Enrico          ITA PIE TO 1779 0 0 1957 M 111185

34 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1572 0 0 1941 M 109320

8 2N Ferretti Rolando         ITA PIE TO 1672 0 0 1955 M 102179

1 3N Figari Andrea            ITA PIE TO 1518 0 0 1983 M 100138

48 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1417 0 0 1990 M 120120

25 CM Forno Roberto            ITA PIE AT 2023 0 0 1970 M 811378 105296

23 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 1786 0 0 1989 M 105195

36 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA PIE TO 1817 0 0 1948 M 110002

30 2N Giacchino Claudio        ITA PIE TO 1576 0 0 1945 M 108013

15 CM Giacomasso Enrico        ITA PIE TO 1903 0 0 1962 M 809853 102211

10 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA PIE TO 1807 0 0 1969 M 102188

39 1N Giusiano Marco           ITA PIE TO 1708 0 0 1975 M 110480

21 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1704 0 0 1941 M 104826

32 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1645 0 0 1954 M 109190

9 CM Malano Francesco         ITA PIE TO 2062 0 0 1947 M 805793 102185

35 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA PIE TO 1882 0 0 1959 M 109529

49 3N Martuscelli Ivan         ITA PIE TO 1494 0 0 1988 M 120390

13 2N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1681 0 0 1986 F 102198

43 2N Mazzetta Renato          ITA PIE TO 1624 0 0 1966 M 112264

17 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA PIE TO 1485 0 0 1971 M 103242

42 3N Oggero Alberto           ITA PIE TO 1515 0 0 1968 M 111204

45 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA PIE TO 1540 0 0 1990 M 116371

12 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA PIE TO 1555 0 0 1964 M 102194

18 2N Porzio Franco            ITA PIE TO 1447 0 0 1958 M 103247

16 M Profumo Alberto          ITA LOM MI 2242 0 0 1956 M 806587 103034

4 1N Ratti Marco              ITA PIE TO 1855 0 0 1957 M 102165

24 CM Raviola Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 2092 0 0 1977 M 811530 105292

26 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA PIE AT 1525 0 0 1948 M 105303

29 CM Rotundo Raffaele         ITA PIE TO 2123 0 0 1974 M 813133 106369

6 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1404 0 0 1958 M 102172

7 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA PIE TO 2065 0 0 1981 M 814466 102175

11 1N Tratto Mimmo             ITA PIE TO 1785 0 0 1957 M 102193

44 2N Vasile Catalin           ITA PIE TO 1612 0 0 1989 M 113203

14 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 1807 0 0 1968 M 102204
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

33 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 109268

5 1N Banchio Davide           ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 102171

20 1N Barocelli Carlo          ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1957 M 104392

41 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1938 M 111190

37 2N Bertagia Roldano         ITA 1692 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1956 M 110470

22 1N Berutti Mario            ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1964 M 105182

38 1N Catana Costel            ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 110473

3 1N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 102005

19 2N De Paulis Sergio         ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 103254

46 3N Di Blasi Erica           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1983 F 117536

50 2N Domenichelli Serafino 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 M 120438

31 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 108757

40 1N Ferrario Enrico          ITA 1779 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1957 M 111185

34 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1941 M 109320

8 2N Ferretti Rolando         ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1955 M 102179

1 3N Figari Andrea            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1983 M 100138

48 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1417 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 120120

23 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 105195

36 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1948 M 110002

30 2N Giacchino Claudio        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1945 M 108013

10 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 102188

39 1N Giusiano Marco           ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 110480

21 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1941 M 104826

32 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 109190

35 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 109529

49 3N Martuscelli Ivan         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 M 120390

13 2N Matta Francesca          ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1986 F 102198

43 2N Mazzetta Renato          ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1966 M 112264

17 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 103242

42 3N Oggero Alberto           ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1968 M 111204

45 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 116371

12 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 102194

18 2N Porzio Franco            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 103247

4 1N Ratti Marco              ITA 1855 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 102165

26 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 105303

6 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 102172

11 1N Tratto Mimmo             ITA 1785 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1957 M 102193

44 2N Vasile Catalin           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 113203

14 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1968 M 102204
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